1
TELESCOPIC SLEEVE
WITH ROUND PLATER-GOK-II
Telescopic sleeve for flat roof insulation fixings. Combined together
with the corresponding screw allows application in all types of substrates.
U
N
IV

boards, sandwich panel PIR/PUR, polyure-
thane board, light wood wool boards, cork.
Membranes: PVC, EPDM, TPO/FTO.
3
TELESCOPIC SLEEVE
WITH ROUND PLATER-GOK-II
1. Select a suitable screw type for substrate and the length of the sleeve and screw.
2. Lightly insert plastic sleeve into an insulation material.
3. Using drilling machine, drive the screw into substrate until fixing depth is reached.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Produkt
Plastic sleeve Fixture
Diameter Lenght Plate diameter Min. thickness
d L D t_fix
[mm]
R-GOK-II-035 14,2 35 50 50
R-GOK-II-065 14,2 65 50 80
R-GOK-II-085 14,2 85 50 100
R-GOK-II-105 14,2 105 50 120
R-GOK-II-135 14,2 135 50 150
R-GOK-II-165 14,2 165 50 180
R-GOK-II-185 14,2 185 50 200
R-GOK-II-225 14,2 225 50 240
R-GOK-II-255 14,2 255 50 270
R-GOK-II-285 14,2 285 50 300
R-GOK-II-325 14,2 325 50 340
R-GOK-II-385 14,2 385 50 400
R-GOK-II-425 14,2 425 50 440
R-GOK-II-525-N 15,5 525 50 540
R-GOK-II-625-N 15,5 625 50 640
R-GOK-II-725-N 15,5 725 50 740
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
L D
L
D